OUTUBRO 1% Semana

Segunda, 4

Terga, 5

Quarta, 6

Quinta, 7

Sexta, 8

Sabado, 9

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almogo

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

FERIADO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




OUTUBRO 2? Semana

Segunda, 11

Terga, 12

Quarta, 13

Quinta, 14

Sexta, 15

Sabado, 16

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almocgo

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




OUTUBRO 3? Semana

Segunda, 18

Terga, 19

Quarta, 20

Quinta, 21

Sexta, 22

Sabado, 23

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almocgo

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00

18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




OUTUBRO 4% Semana

Segunda, 25

Terga, 26

Quarta, 27

Quinta, 28

Sexta, 29

Sabado, 30

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almocgo

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




NOVEMBRO 5%Semana

Segunda, 1

Terga, 2

Quarta, 3

Quinta, 4

Sexta, 5

Sabado, 6

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almoco

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

FERIADO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




NOVEMBRO 6% Semana

Segunda, 8

Terga, 9

Quarta, 10

Quinta, 11

Sexta, 12

Sabado, 13

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almoco

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




NOVEMBRO 7% Semana

Segunda, 15

Terga, 16

Quarta, 17

Quinta, 18

Sexta, 19

Sabado, 20

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almoco

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




NOVEMBRO 8?Semana

Segunda, 22

Terga, 23

Quarta, 24

Quinta, 25

Sexta, 26

Sabado, 27

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

Almogo

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




NOV/DEZ 9° Semana

Segunda, 29

Terga, 30

Quarta, 1

Quinta, 2

Sexta, 3

Sabado, 4

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

Almocgo

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

FERIADO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




DEZEMBRO 10° Semana

Segunda, 6

Terga, 7

Quarta, 8

Quinta, 9

Sexta, 10

Sabado,l11

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

Almogo

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO

FERIADO

ESTAGIO

ESTAGIO




SALA 4

PRATICAS 11 ou 12

DEZEMBRO 11° Semana

Segunda, 13

Terca, 14

Quarta, 15

Quinta, 16

Sexta, 17

Sébado, 18

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

GEF

PIT PS

PIT FR

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

PIT DL

PIT MN

Almocgo

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

PII DT

PIT CMM

PIT LCS

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

PIT CC Online

PII CL

PII RB

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

PIIOnline

GEF Online

GEF Online




DEZEMBRO Férias

Segunda, 20

Terga, 21

Quarta, 22

Quinta, 23

Sexta, 24

Sabado, 25

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

Almocgo

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIADO




DEZEMBRO Férias

Segunda, 27

Terca, 28

Quarta, 29

Quinta, 30

Sexta, 31

Sabado, 1

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

Almoco

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIAS

FERIADO




SALA 4

PRATICAS 11 ou 12

JANEIRO 12*Semana

Segunda, 3

Terca, 4

Quarta, 5 Quinta, 6

Sexta, 7

Sabado, 8

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

GEF Online

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

GEF Online GEF Online

PIFR
Online

PIT MN Online

Almoco

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

PIIPS
Online

PII CL
Online




SALA 4

PRATICAS 11 ou 12

JANEIRO 13*Semana

Segunda, 10

Terca, 11

Quarta, 12

Quinta, 13

Sexta, 14

Sabado, 15

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

GEF

PIT LCS

GEF Online

GEF Online

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

PIRB

PITI DL

PIT CC

Almoco

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

PIDT

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

PIT CMM

PIILJ Online




SALA 4

PRATICAS 11 ou 12

JANEIRO 14%Semana

Segunda, 17

Terga, 18

Quarta, 19

Quinta, 20

Sexta, 21

Sabado, 22

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

GEF

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

GEF Online

GEF Online

Almogo

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00




SALA 4

PRATICAS 11 ou 12

JANEIRO 15*Semana

Segunda, 24

Terca, 25

Quarta, 26

Quinta, 27

Sexta, 28

Sébado, 29

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

GEF

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

GEF Online

GEF Online

Almoco

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00




